PHO0040003

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
1
Office Use Only
1/1/5
i U



03/02/04--01044--015 **78.75

RECEIVED 04 MAR - 2 M IO 57 DIVISION OF CURPORATION DIVISION OF CURP

, i	
n • *	
OFFICE USE ONLY(DOCUMENT #)	
LAZARUS CORPORATE FILINO	<u>G SERVICE</u>
3320 S.W. 87 AVENUE	
MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552-5973	
MININ, FLORIDA (303) <u>5</u> 52-5775	
	<u> </u>
	OFFICE USE ONLY
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DO	CLINADNIT NUMBED (C) (201-1000)
1. SOUTH FLORIDA (Corporation Name)	<u>9. FAMILY. HOUSING, INC.</u> (Document #)
2.	<u></u>
3.	(Document #)
S(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
4. (Corporation Nama)	(Document #)
Walk in Pick up time	2.
Fick up time Z	Li Certified Copy
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS
Profit	Amendment
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director
. Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal
Other	Merger
Land and the second	
OTHER FILNCS	REGISTRATION/
Annual Report	QUALIFICATION
Fictitious Name	Foreign
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership
	Reinstatement
	Trademark
	Other Training Training

*

Examiner's Initials

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

FOR

South Florida Family Housing, Inc.

MAR -2 P

The undersigned, acting as incorporator of a corporation pursuant to Chapter 6174 Florida Statutes, adopts the following Articles of Incorporation:

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

South Florida Family Housing, Inc.

ARTICLE II - PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS AND MAILING ADDRESS

The principal place of business and the mailing address of this corporation shall be:

5871 SW 14 Street Miami, FL 33144

ARTICLE III - PURPOSE

The specific purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

To provide affordable housing for low to moderate-income families.

ARTICLE IV - MANNER OF ELECTION OF DIRECTORS

The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed is as:

The method of election of the directors shall be stated in the bylaws of the corporation.

ARTICLE V - DIRECTORS

William Theodorides 5871 SW 14 Street Miami, Florida 33144 Page 2 - South Florida Family Housing, Inc.

ARTICLE VI – REGISTERED AGENT

The name and the street address of the initial registered agent is:

William Theodorides 5871 SW 14 Street Miami, Florida 33144

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0501 or 617.0501, Florida Statutes, South Florida Family Housing, Inc., organized under the laws of the State of Florida, submits the following statement in designating the registered office/registered agent, in the State of Florida.

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated corporation, at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby agree to act in this capacity, and I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statues relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties.

SIGNATURE _ willions Theodowicks

William Theodorides

TITLE_President

2.26.04 DATE

ARTICLE VII – INCORPORATORS

William Theodorides 5871 SW 14 Street Miami, Florida 33144

The undersigned incorporator has executed these Articles of Incorporation this 2677 day of <u>Feb.</u>,2004.

Signature of Incorporator

william the doude

William Theodorides